7.08
[179.75mm]
9.82
(249.4mm)
4.15
(105.3mm)
5.07
(128.7mm)

STRUCTURAL RIVET
REV. 2/13
HOW TO ORDER GB703 SERIES TOOLS
GB703 SH V / 6N
TOOL SERIES
SH - SPLIT HANDLE MODEL
SR - SPLIT RIVETER MODEL
 NO DESIGNATION - STANDARD MODEL
6N - RIVET SPECIFIC DESIGNATION
(SEE SELECTION CHART)
NO DESIGNATION - STANDARD
V - VACUUM W/ COLLECTOR BOTTLE
VT - VACUUM W/ EVACUATION TUBE
NO DESIGNATION - NO VACUUM